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FREE DELIVERY for orders over $100 - Scan QR Code in Chalet to place an order.



Charcuterie & Australian Cheese
Box for 2 Adults

Selection of cured meats, quince paste,
dried fruit, nuts, grapes, kurrajong &
water crackers, Tamborine Mountain blue,
Tasmanian brie, King Island mature cheddar.

Charcuterie Box $89

Dessert Box $99
Assortment of Desserts

Includes a Belgian Hazelnut Praline Tart
Hazelnut Proffiterole | Chantilly Creme
| Fresh Berries & More

Box for 2 Adults

Includes two Breakfasts and two Dinners
PLUS a gourmet cheese and fruit platter.

O'Reilly's Farm Box $340

Pre-orders essential via your Booking or
Reservations (48 hours notice required).
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House Baked Pizzas

V
vegetarian

Margherita
Tomato | Buffalo Bocconcini | Basil - 32 V

Marinated Chicken
Tomato | Mozzarella | Chicken | Artichoke | - 34
Mushrooms | Olives

Four Cheese
Mozzarella | Parmesan | Blue | Provolone - 34 V

Prosciutto
Byron Bay Buffalo Mozzarella | Rocket | Olive Oil - 34

Garlic Prawn
Cherry Tomato | Roast Capsicum - 34

Vego
Eggplant | Zucchini | Roast Peppers |
Marinated Mushrooms | Herb Pesto - 34 V

Carnivore
Bacon | Pepperoni | Chorizo | Barbecue | Mozzarella - 34

Garlic Potato
Mozzarella | Sliced Potato | Rosemary | Garlic - 34 V

Pepperoni
Tomato | Mozzarella - 34

LG
low gluten
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low dairy
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Soft Drinks

Coke
Coke No Sugar
Fanta
Sprite
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Beer & Cider

Balter XPA, QLD
Balter Easy Hazy, QLD
Balter Captain Sensible Mid Strength, QLD
James Squire One Fifty Lashes, NSW
James Squire Ginger Beer, NSW
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale, NSW
XXXX Gold Lager, QLD
Cascade Premium Light, TAS
Peroni, Italy
Corona Extra, Mexico
Asahi Super Dry, Japan
Guinness, Ireland
Kilkenny, Ireland
James Squire Apple Cider, Australia
Somersby Pear Cider, Australia
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Sparkling Bottle
O’R Lona Gold, South Burnett, QLD
Tattinger, Brut Reserve Champagne NV, Franc

60
130

White Bottle
O’R ‘Vince, Verdelho, Canungra Valley, QLD
O’R ‘Groom’ Pinot Gris, Granite Belt, QLD
O’R ‘Platypus Play Semi Sav, Australia
Mighty Small Wine Co, Chardonnay, Southeast
Australia 375ml
In Dreams Chardonnay, Yarra Valley, VIC

60
60
55
35

65

Rosé Bottle
O’R ‘Rhelma’ Granite belt, QLD 60

Red Bottle
QLDO’R ‘Norbert’ Sangiovese, Granite Belt, QLD

O’R Organic Red, Hunter Valley, NSW

Mighty Small Wine Co, Shiraz, Southeast Australia 375ml

O’R ‘Shane’ Shiraz, McLaren Vale, QLD

John Duval ‘Plexus’ GSM, Barossa Valley, SA

60
60
35
65
98

Cellar Red Wines
Super Nanny Pinot Noir Central Otago, NZ 2020

Hayshed Hill ‘Block 2’’ Cab Sav Margaret River 2020

Hickinbotham, ‘Clarendon Vineyard’ Cab Sav Mclaren vale 2021

Cullen Diane Madeline, Cab Sav Merlot Margaret River, WA 2021

150
140
165
245
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